| 89531 | | WWW | |
|--|---|--|---|
| KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE | ENTS, That NOVA | ABERCROMBTE | Page 17254 |
| hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration married man | | | |
| the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell an assigns, that certain real property, with the tener pertaining, situated in the County of Klamat | nd convey unto the s ments, hereditaments th and State | aid grantee and and appurtenance | grantee's heirs, successors a es thereunto belonging or a |
| The SE4NW4 of Section 30, Township 3 Klamath County, Oregon. | 35 South, Range | LO East of the | Willamette Meridian |
| SUBJECT TO: 1. Taxes for the fiscal war load | | | |
| Taxes for the fiscal year 1980-1 Rights of the public in and to a lying within the limits of stree Reservations and restrictions, a page 527, United States of Ameri to the following: | ts, roads or hig s contained in i ca, to Eunice Ba | e herein desc hways. nstrument rec rkley, includ | ribed premises orded in Volume 305, |
| "and there is reserved from thereon for ditches or cana States." | + 4 - 7 - 7 - 7 | | |
| To Have and to Hold the same unto the s And said grantor hereby covenants to and grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the abo stated above or those apparent upon t | - 8- united al | tee's heirs, success nd grantee's heirs | SUCCOSSOR and the |
| grantor will warrant and forever defend the said p and demands of all persons whomsoever, except t | | | |
| and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the The true and actual consideration paid for More the Actual consideration (Construction) and for the Actual Construction (Construction) and the Actual C | (9) XNOINGES OFFICEX PR ence between the symbols xt so requires, the sing reof apply equally to | Differms of dollar COERSY YR XYAING X D, it not applicable, sh gular includes the COTPOTATIONS and 1 | rs, is \$ 12,000.00 WYRK (X X ACORDISOL Which yis suld be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) plural and all grammatical o individuals |
| (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) | NOVA AE | BERCROMBIE | overn Lie |
| STATE OF OREGON, | | | |
| County of Klamath LANE | STATE OF OREGON, County ot | | |
| SEPTEMBER 10# , 19 80 | Personally appea | red | and |
| Personally appeared the above named | each for himself and no | ot one for the other, | did say that the former in the |
| | | presi | dent and that the latter is the tary of |
| ient to be her voluntary act and deed. Before me: | and that the seal attime of said corporation and half of said corporation | d to the foregoing in that said instrument | a corporation, strument is the corporate seal was signed and sealed in be- oard of directors; and each of s voluntary act and deed. |
| EAL) Notary Public for Oregon | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | (OFFICIAL SEAL) |
| My commission expires: 12-25-89 | Notary Public for Orego My commission expires: | 2 | |
| s. Nova Abercrombie 324 N. 18th St. | | STATE OF O | |
| pringfield, OR 97477 | | STATE OF O | |
| Kt. 2 Box 591 | | I certify | Klamath 555 that the within instru- ived for record on the |
| GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS | SPACE RESERVED | LICh day of | September, 19.30, lockPM., and recorded |
| SAME AS GRANTEE | FOR RECORDER'S USE | file/reel numbe | on page <u>17254</u> or as |
| NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP | terre de la constante de la constante de la constante de | Witness | s of said county. my hand and seal of |
| I a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addres SAME AS GRANTEE | 5. | County affixed. Wm. D.Mi | |
| NAME ADDRESS | | By Bernet | Recording Officer |
| NAME ADDRESS, ZIP | | Fee \$3.50 | - v) ······ |

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY